
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards NOT READY 

Certified Copy Applications        

Date : 09.12.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

Name of 

Applican

t 

C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 

Cour

t 

Fee 

Notifie

d 

amount  

to be 

paid 

Typ

e 

Rejec

t 

Statu

s 

  

1 M NAIK 
102334/20

24 
09.12.2024 WA/2910/2023 7 

 
U 

   

2 C K DASH 
102336/20

24 
09.12.2024 BLAPL/8362/2024 7 

4.00,4*

3 

DOWNLOA

D COPY 

U 
   

3 
M N 

MOHANTY 

102338/20

24 
09.12.2024 CMP/383/2024 7 

3.00,3*

3 
U 

   

4 
S N 

SHARMA 

102342/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/16843/201

1 
7 

 
U 

   

5 S BARIK 
102344/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/22207/201

8 
7 

documen

t 

availab

le in 

dms, 

court 

fee to 

be paid 

U 
   

6 
A K 

BEHERA 

102350/20

24 
09.12.2024 WA/2251/2024 7 

 
U 

   

7 S NANDA 
102353/20

24 
09.12.2024 FAO/5/2019 7 

 
U 

   

8 S NAYAK 
102354/20

24 
09.12.2024 FAO/50/2024 7 

 
U 

   

9 
S P 

MANGARAJ 

102356/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/20921/201

0 
7 

documen

t 

availab

le in 

dms, 

court 

fee to 

be paid 

U 
   

10 S NAYAK 
102358/20

24 
09.12.2024 FAO/302/2022 7 

 
U 

   

11 R MISHRA 
102359/20

24 
09.12.2024 

ABLAPL/13793/20

24 
7 

3.00,3*

3 

downloa

d copy 

U 
   



12 A K RANA 
102360/20

24 
09.12.2024 WP(C)/1043/2017 7 

documen

t 

availab

le in 

dms, 

court 

fee to 

be paid 

U 
   

13 
RAKESH 

SAMAL 

102404/20

24 
09.12.2024 CMP/1042/2024 10 

 
C 

   

14 N ROUT 
102405/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/15836/201

8 
7 

 
U 

   

15 K SAHOO 
102431/20

24 
09.12.2024 BLAPL/8751/2024 10 

 
C 

   

16 B. MISHRA 
102432/20

24 
09.12.2024 CRLMC/4586/2024 10 

 
C 

   

17 T. BAG 
102438/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/29689/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

18 B. K. DAS 
102449/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/28692/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

19 
SAMIR 

BARIK 

102450/20

24 
09.12.2024 CRLMC/4156/2024 10 

 
C 

   

20 
S. K. 

SAHOO 

102454/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/29802/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

21 
A. K. 

MISHRA 

102455/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/29795/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

22 
A. K. 

MISHRA 

102457/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/27213/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

23 

BIJAY 

KUMAR 

DALEI 

102462/20

24 
09.12.2024 CRLMC/4232/2024 10 

 
C 

   

24 S. NAYAK 
102463/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30523/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

25 A PANDA 
102468/20

24 
09.12.2024 CRLA/309/2017 10 

 
C 

   

26 
M. R. 

ROUTRAY 

102483/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/28501/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

27 
M. R. 

ROUTRAY 

102484/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/28525/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

28 
M. R. 

ROUTRAY 

102488/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/28536/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

29 
S. K. 

SAHU 

102497/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30349/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

30 

SHAMBHU 

CHARAN 

NATH 

SHARMA 

102499/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30392/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

31 D. NAYAK 
102501/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30421/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   



32 
S. K. 

SAHU 

102502/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30425/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

33 
S. K. 

SAHU 

102503/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30425/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

34 
S. K. 

SAHU 

102504/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30283/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

35 
S. K. 

SAHU 

102505/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30283/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

36 
S. K. 

SAHU 

102506/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30319/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

37 
S. K. 

SAHU 

102507/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30319/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

38 
S. K. 

SAHU 

102508/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30346/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

39 
S. K. 

SAHU 

102509/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30346/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

40 
S. K. 

SAHU 

102510/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30349/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

41 
YASHOBANT 

DAS 

102511/20

24 
09.12.2024 CMP/1262/2024 10 

 
C 

   

42 
R. C. 

MOHAPATRA 

102515/20

24 
09.12.2024 CMP/1214/2024 10 

 
C 

   

43 
RAICHARAN 

MOHAPATRA 

102519/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/29608/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

44 
S. C. 

BISWAL 

102521/20

24 
09.12.2024 CMP/1002/2024 10 

 
C 

   

45 

SANJAYA 

KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

102522/20

24 
09.12.2024 CMP/1293/2024 10 

 
C 

   

46 
BISWAJIT 

DAS 

102523/20

24 
09.12.2024 CMP/1193/2024 10 

 
C 

   

47 
B N 

SATAPATHY 

102528/20

24 
09.12.2024 

ABLAPL/13008/20

23 
10 

 
C 

   

48 K MOHANTY 
102546/20

24 
09.12.2024 

ABLAPL/13958/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

49 B. DAS 
102548/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/16361/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

50 
P. K. 

MOHANTY 

102549/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/23517/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

51 
H. K. 

PANDA 

102550/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/23517/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

52 
S. K. 

BARIK 

102551/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/11959/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

53 SR PATRA 
102553/20

24 
09.12.2024 

ABLAPL/13826/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

54 DK PANDA 
102555/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/26279/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   



55 GN SETHI 
102556/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/28852/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

56 
SK 

PRADHAN 

102557/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/20800/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

57 
B 

SATAPATHY 

102558/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/28008/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

58 SK SAHOO 
102559/20

24 
09.12.2024 MACA/124/2018 10 

 
C 

   

59 K MANDAL 
102561/20

24 
09.12.2024 MACA/912/2016 10 

 
C 

   

60 S SWAIN 
102564/20

24 
09.12.2024 MACA/1002/2017 10 

 
C 

   

61 S SAMAL 
102565/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30344/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

62 SN SHARMA 
102566/20

24 
09.12.2024 FAO/751/2019 10 

 
C 

   

63 K PARIDA 
102567/20

24 
09.12.2024 FAO/282/2023 10 

 
C 

   

64 AK PANDA 
102568/20

24 
09.12.2024 FAO/282/2023 10 

 
C 

   

65 

TUSHAR 

KANTA 

NAYAK 

102569/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30391/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

66 S DAS 
102571/20

24 
09.12.2024 FAO/62/2019 10 

 
C 

   

67 
U 

CHHOTRAY 

102574/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WPC(OAC)/3113/2

018 
10 

 
C 

   

68 A K NAYAK 
102575/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/21807/201

7 
10 

 
C 

   

69 S SAHOO 
102577/20

24 
09.12.2024 CRLMC/2037/2024 10 

 
C 

   

70 A K NAYAK 
102578/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/23643/201

7 
10 

 
C 

   

71 P K SAHOO 
102579/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/21724/201

7 
10 

 
C 

   

72 
S.P.SAMAN

TA 

102581/20

24 
09.12.2024 CRLMC/4174/2024 10 

 
C 

   

73 AK DAS 
102582/20

24 
09.12.2024 CRLMC/4978/2023 10 

 
C 

   

74 

TUSHAR 

KANTA 

NAYAK 

102585/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30610/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

75 A K NAYAK 
102588/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/23752/201

7 
10 

 
C 

   

76 A K NAYAK 
102590/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/23754/201

7 
10 

 
C 

   

77 A K NAYAK 102591/20 09.12.2024 WP(C)/23753/201 10 
 

C 
   



24 7 

78 

BANSHIDHA

R 

SATAPATHY 

102592/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/29046/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

79 
S K 

PRADHAN 

102594/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/29432/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

80 
GOPINATH 

SETHI 

102595/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/29476/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

81 
H K 

MOHANTA 

102596/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/29758/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

82 
S K 

BISWAL 

102597/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/29617/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

83 
S K 

BISWAL 

102598/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/29605/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

84 P K PANI 
102607/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/25798/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

85 
BB 

MALLICK 

102617/20

24 
09.12.2024 

BLAPL/10919/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

86 

MANOJ 

KUMAR 

PANI 

102621/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30801/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

87 A. K. DAS 
102626/20

24 
09.12.2024 TRP(C)/189/2024 10 

 
C 

   

88 

GIRISH 

KUMAR 

SUNDARAY 

102627/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/29827/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

89 

BIJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

102628/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/21024/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

90 

TAPAN 

KUMAR 

NAYAK 

102629/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30116/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

91 

TAPAN 

KUMAR 

NAYAK 

102630/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30110/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

92 

TAPAN 

KUMAR 

NAYAK 

102631/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/29925/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

93 

TAPAN 

KUMAR 

NAYAK 

102632/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30229/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

94 

TAPAN 

KUMAR 

NAYAK 

102633/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30634/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

95 
S. C. 

SUNDARA 

102634/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30659/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

96 
RANJIT 

MOHANTY 

102635/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30516/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   



97 KSHITISH 
102637/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/29595/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

98 K SAHOO 
102640/20

24 
09.12.2024 BLAPL/5512/2024 10 

 
C 

   

99 G C JENA 
102641/20

24 
09.12.2024 WP(C)/8986/2018 10 

 
C 

   

10

0 
SBUDGATA 

102642/20

24 
09.12.2024 WP(C)/8986/2018 10 

 
C 

   

10

1 
R DAS 

102643/20

24 
09.12.2024 WP(C)/8986/2018 10 

 
C 

   

10

2 

S. 

BARDHAN 

102644/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30025/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

10

3 
M DAS 

102645/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/14492/202

1 
10 

 
C 

   

10

4 

S. 

BARDHAN 

102646/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30074/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

10

5 

A. K. 

PARIDA 

102647/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30466/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

10

6 
M DAS 

102648/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/14492/202

1 
10 

 
C 

   

10

7 

S. 

BARDHAN 

102649/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/30695/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

10

8 
M DAS 

102650/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/14492/202

1 
10 

 
C 

   

10

9 

D. K. 

DALEI 

102651/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/17401/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

11

0 

S. 

BARDHAN 

102652/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/29915/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

11

1 
M DAS 

102653/20

24 
09.12.2024 

WP(C)/14492/202

1 
10 

 
C 

   

    
Total  1068 

     

N I C 

 


